
Page 1 of 3  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Mount Victoria 

Things to see and do  
Cobweb Collectables  

Jennifer Marie’s Psychic Emporium  

McKeown’s Emporium  

Mount Vic and Me mountvicandme.com 

Mount Vic Flicks mountvicflicks.com.au/about 

Mount Victoria Museum mountvictoriamuseum.info 

Serenity Trike Tours serenitytriketours.com.au 

The Gallery mountvictoria.nsw.au/our-community/trades 

  

Places to eat and drink  
Mount Victoria General Store  

Victoria & Albert Guesthouse vaguesthouse.com 

Petalura Eatery facebook.com/Petalura-Eatery-245579946350881 

Piccolo Deli facebook.com/Piccolo-Deli-100122214959825 

Caltex  

  

Artists, collectables, photographers and printing 

Art classes with Mishka facebook.com/artclasseswithmishka 

Brocklesby Images brocklesbyimages.com.au  

https://mountvicandme.com/
https://mountvicflicks.com.au/about/
http://mountvictoriamuseum.info/
http://www.serenitytriketours.com.au/
https://vaguesthouse.com/
https://www.facebook.com/Petalura-Eatery-245579946350881/
https://www.facebook.com/Piccolo-Deli-100122214959825/
https://www.facebook.com/artclasseswithmishka/
https://brocklesbyimages.com.au/
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Cottontail Press 02 4708 7001 

Darren Jol - Woodworker 0403 307 387 

Gary P Hayes Photography garyphayes.photography 

Ian Brown Photography mtnsmade.com.au/listing/ian-brown-photography  

Jeremy Murray Photogrpahy jeremymurrayphotography.com  

Raiders of the Last Era  raidersofthelastera.com  

Tim K Jones Art timkjones.com.au  

  

Places to stay  
Cedar Lodge Cabins cedarlodgecabins.net 

Closeburn House closeburnhouse.com.au 

Mount Victoria Manor mountvictoriamanor.com.au 

Vanam Retreat vanamretreat.com.au 

Victoria & Albert Guesthouse vaguesthouse.com 

  

People to help  

Adept Innovations adept-innovations.com.au  

Bentley and Brown – Hairdressers 0418 520 582 

Blue Mountains Fitness bluemountainsfitness.com.au 

Callanish Tiling 0418 433 002 

Christian Schultz – Carpenter 0414 015 721 

Male Overhaul – Barber  0434 487 998 

Mount Victoria Microgreens mountvictoriamicrogreens.com.au 

Mountain Top Tiling 0413 077 121 

Phillip Blaxell – Solicitor 0416 880 722 

Redpoint Consulting redpointconsulting.com.au  

Robyn Austin Leadlights 0408 478 279 

Transcendence Wellness wellnessbluemountains.com.au 

https://garyphayes.photography/
https://mtnsmade.com.au/listing/ian-brown-photography/
https://www.jeremymurrayphotography.com/
http://www.raidersofthelastera.com/
https://timkjones.com.au/
https://cedarlodgecabins.net/
https://closeburnhouse.com.au/
http://www.mountvictoriamanor.com.au/
https://www.vanamretreat.com.au/
https://vaguesthouse.com/
https://adept-innovations.com.au/
https://www.bluemountainsfitness.com.au/
https://mountvictoriamicrogreens.com.au/
https://www.redpointconsulting.com.au/
https://wellnessbluemountains.com.au/
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More information: 
 

https://mountvictoria.nsw.au/  
https://www.visitnsw.com/destinations/blue-mountains/katoomba-area/mount-victoria 
 

  

Your business not listed?  
Send an email to the Economic Recovery team at: council@bmcc.nsw.gov.au  

Please include your business name and website. 
 

https://mountvictoria.nsw.au/
https://www.visitnsw.com/destinations/blue-mountains/katoomba-area/mount-victoria
mailto:council@bmcc.nsw.gov.au

